
Milano
U N  V I A G G I O  D A L L A  S T O R I A  A L  F U T U R O

A  j o u r n e y  f r o m  h i s t o r y  t o  t h e  f u t u r e



A due passi da
Walking distance from
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MEDIOLANUM FORUM
Sede dei principali eventi musicali e sportivi indoor

the main music and sports events indoor venue

TEATRO REPOWER
Il teatro delle grandi rappresentazioni

The theater for big performances and shows

CENTRO DIREZIONALE MILANOFIORI
Il grande polo commerciale, ricreativo e business a Sud di Milano

The large commercial, leisure and business center, south of Milan

METROPOLITANA MM2
Collegamento diretto con la Stazione Centrale ed il centro città
Direct connection with the Central Station and the city center



Passeggiando nell'evoluzione architettonica
Walking in the architectural evolution
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DUOMO DI MILANO
The Milan Cathedral

GALLERIA VITTORIO EMANUELE
Vittorio Emanuele Gallery, with its fashion shops

CASTELLO SFORZESCO
The Sforza Castle

IL DISTRETTO DEI NAVIGLI
The characteristic Navigli district,
with typical restaurants and clubs

CITYLIFE
The new business,

commercial and residential district

PORTA NUOVA E IL BOSCO VERTICALE
The new area of Porta Nuova

with the famous Bosco Verticale



Milano: tra arte e cultura
Milan: between art and culture
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TEATRO ALLA SCALA
Alla Scala Theater

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE
Church with the Musemum of Da Vinci Cenacolo - Unesco Heritage

PINACOTECA DI BRERA
National gallery of ancient and modern art

MUSEO DELLA SCIENZA E DELLA TECNICA
Science and Technics Museum



Milano: Fashion & Lifestyle
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CITTÀ DELLA MODA
Fashion City

16 RISTORANTI STELLATI A MILANO
16 starred restaurants in Milan

LIFE & STYLE ANIMA SPORTIVA
Hub for Sports’ lovers



Collegamenti
Connections
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ROYAL GARDEN
HOTEL

ROYAL GARDEN
HOTEL

COLLEGAMENTI
Milano è collegata con tutte
le principali città Europee
ed Extraeuropee, grazie ai
3 Aeroporti presenti:
Linate, Malpensa e Orio al Serio.

È inoltre raggiungibile con
l'Alta Velocità e le principali
autostrade.

Connections:
Milan is connected with all 
the main European and 
Extra- European cities, 
thanks to the 3 airports:
Linate, Malpensa and
Orio al Serio.

It can aslo be reached by the
High-Speed train and the
main Motoways

DUOMODUOMO

CENACOLOCENACOLO

BRERABRERA

NAVIGLINAVIGLI

RHO FIERARHO FIERA

CITYLIFECITYLIFE

SCALASCALA

CENTRALE FSCENTRALE FS

CASTELLO
SFORZESCO
CASTELLO

SFORZESCO
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U n ' o a s i  v e r d e  a l l e  p o r t e  d i  M i l a n o
A  g r e e n  o a s i s  j u s t  o u t s i d e  M i l a n
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Il piacere dei grandi spazi
The pleasure of wide spaces

IL NOSTRO BENVENUTO
Our Welcome

IL NOSTRO PARCO
Our Park
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L'ACCOGLIENZA
Welcome Desk

THE CAPTAIN'S BAR
American Bar

IL PATIO
Patio Restaurant

AREA RELAX
Relaxing Area

IL GRANDE PARCO
Our huge park

LE AREE MEETING
Our meeting facilities

RISTORANTE THE BLUE CRAB
Blue Crab Restaurant

Eleganza nel verde
Elegance & green life
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C a m e r e  a c c o g l i e n t i  e  l u m i n o s e
C o s y  a n d  b r i g h t  r o o m s
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Coccole e comfort
Pampering and comfort

L'ACCOGLIENZA NON È UN DETTAGLIO
A good welcome is not a detail

SUITE E JUNIOR SUITE
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SALA PRESIDENTIAL
mq 35 - h. 2,75 m - pax 12

I L  C E N T R O  C O N G R E S S I
T h e  m e e t i n g  a n d  C o n f e r e n c e  C e n t e r

Nuove tecnologie per eventi ibridi e luce naturale in tutte le sale
New technologies for hybrid events as well as natural light in all meeting rooms



SALA PLATONE
mq 85 - h. 2,75 - pax 70
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SALA CONGRESSI
mq 220 - h. 4,25 m - pax 200

SALA ROSA
mq 140 - h. 3 m - pax 100

Sale conferenza
Meeting and Conference Rooms

SALA ROOF GARDEN
mq 85 - h. 2,75 - pax 70
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PRESIDENTIAL

CONGRESSI

ROSA

PLATONE

ROOF GARDEN

ARISTOTELE

ROYAL

SALA

35

220

140

85

85

53

43

AREA
(mq)

2,75

4,25

3

2,75

2,75

2,75

3

H
(m)

12

200

100

70

70

40

25

PAX
(persone)

---

100

---

30

30

20

---

CLASSROOM

---

200

100

70

70

40

25

THEATRE

---

160

100

---

---

---

---

BANQUET

12

40

30

30

30

24

18

BOARDROOM

---

84

48

---

---

---

---

COCKTAIL

---

50

35

25

25

20

---

U-SHAPE

Sale conferenza
Meeting and Conference Rooms



15C o n v i v i a l i t y  i n  a  w i n t e r  g a r d e n
L a  c o n v i v i a l i t à  i n  u n  g i a r d i n o  d i  i n v e r n o
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THE BLUE CRAB RESTAURANT
180 pax

PATIO RESTAURANT AREA
40 pax

THE CAPTAIN'S BAR
Cocktail, happy hour, welcome drink, coffee break, parties

DEHORS - EVENTI OPEN AIR
Dehors - Open air events

Le aree ristorative
The dining areas
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Rendi memorabile un'emozione
Make an emotion memorable

S o c i a l  E v e n t s
C e r i m o n i e
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Matrimoni
Weddings

ALLESTIMENTI OPEN AIR
Open air fittings

AREA BANCHETTI
Banqueting Area

I NOSTRI MATRIMONI
Our weddings

I NOSTRI MATRIMONI
Our weddings
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M o n r i f  H o t e l s  -  U n ' o a s i  a l l e  p o r t e  d i  M i l a n o
M o n r i f  H o t e l s  -  A n  o a s i s  j u s t  o u t s i d e  t h e  c i t y  c e n t e r



Contatti
Contact

Via G. di Vittorio, 4, 20057 Assago – Milano | +39 02 457811

www.royalgardenhotelmilano.com

Micaela Fontana
Sales Manager

micaela.fontana@monrifhotels.com

Paolo Zanghellini
Hotel Manager

garden@monrifhotels.com

Barbara Catalano
Congress Manager

garden.congr@monrifhotels.com


